
$

Total $ _________________ CASH CHQ#

HOT CHOCOLATE SCC XMAS DINNER SUBWAY

HOT DOG PIZZA
18 19 20 21 22

CHICKEN WRAP
11 12 13 14 15

CHICKEN BURGER SMOKIE ON A BUN
4 5 6 7 8

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
30 1

☻Payment must accompany order form in an envelope or ziploc. Unpaid orders will be discarded.

☺Cash payments must be exact - change will not be given.

☻Cheques can be made payable to St. Walburg School ($20 charge to NSF cheques). 

☻All unclaimed hot lunches will be resold or discarded after 12:40pm.

☺ Refunds will not be given for any reason (absences, class trips, errors on forms, unclaimed lunches, etc)

DECEMBER

$ $ $

School Cash Online orders are due Wednesday, November 22 at 10pm

☻Paper orders must be handed in to the office by 3:15pm on Wed, Nov. 22, 2023
☺Late orders will not be accepted - no exceptions.  All late orders will be discarded.

NAME
$3.00 each

Subway

Pizza Slice Hot Chocolate
Christmas Dinner                                                                               

at Elks Hall
6" or 12" Sub

$2.50 $3.00 

plain whipped creamcheese pepperoni see attached

Grade 12 Grade 12 SCC Banners

Friday, Dec. 15 Wednesday, Dec. 20 Thursday, Dec. 21 Friday, Dec. 22
Day 5 (Kindergarten) Day 2 Day 3 (Kindergarten) Day 4

$ $ $

NAME 
$4.50 each $4.50 each $5.00 each

Chicken Burger Smokie on a bun Chicken Wrap Hot Dog

Grade 12 Wellness Regional Drama Library

ST. WALBURG  SCHOOL  LUNCH  PROGRAM

DECEMBER 2023

FAMILY:

Thursday, Nov. 30 Friday, Dec. 1 Friday, Dec. 8 Thursday, Dec. 14
Day 6 Day 1 (Kindergarten)

$6.50 for 6" $8.50 for 12"

Day 6 Day 4

$3.00 each

FREE!


